Siddheshwar Industries Pvt. Ltd.

Date of Commencement of CIRP - 14th May, 2018
iist of operational creditors {(Workmen} as on 22nd February, 2023

Annexure 5

Amount in Rs.

Details of claim admitted
Details of Claim Received
Name of Workman _....a..a_..__ f&ﬂ | Amount of Claim Not
Name of Authorised Representative oG, it
Date of Receipt | Amount Claimed o Spplicable
. All workman & Staff On Contract of 270722 64376905 NA.

1 Mantesh Pattanshetty, HR Siddheshwar Industries Pvt Ltd 6,43,76,905.00
Total 6,43,76,905.00 6,43,76,905.00




